
96 年 04 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

96/04/02 1,230 13,888 11.20 11.35 11.20 11.30 +0.10 293 

96/04/03 1,970 22,456 11.30 11.50 11.25 11.40 +0.10 410 

96/04/04 6,092 70,480 11.50 11.70 11.40 11.45 +0.05 932 

96/04/09 10,436 123,361 11.50 12.10 11.45 11.90 +0.45 1,773 

96/04/10 3,157 37,205 11.95 12.00 11.65 11.70 -0.20 746 

96/04/11 2,804 32,916 11.80 11.80 11.65 11.65 -0.05 543 

96/04/12 5,295 63,131 11.65 12.05 11.65 11.90 +0.25 993 

96/04/13 3,863 45,957 12.00 12.05 11.65 11.65 -0.25 771 

96/04/14 1,737 20,613 11.90 11.95 11.80 11.90 +0.25 431 

96/04/16 11,390 139,597 12.00 12.45 11.95 12.25 +0.35 2,146 

96/04/17 44,454 578,255 12.45 13.10 12.45 13.10 +0.85 4,776 

96/04/18 28,151 375,869 13.20 13.75 12.90 13.50 +0.40 4,351 

96/04/19 11,290 150,068 13.50 13.65 13.05 13.05 -0.45 1,829 

96/04/20 9,068 120,191 13.20 13.45 13.10 13.30 +0.25 1,325 

96/04/23 14,896 208,149 13.50 14.20 13.40 14.20 +0.90 1,934 

96/04/24 25,941 373,687 14.40 14.80 13.95 13.95 -0.25 4,233 

96/04/25 7,852 107,066 13.75 13.95 13.45 13.45 -0.50 1,571 

96/04/26 14,004 188,382 13.50 13.70 13.20 13.20 -0.25 2,218 

96/04/27 10,574 137,577 13.30 13.40 12.80 12.80 -0.40 1,722 

96/04/30 4,962 63,637 12.85 13.05 12.60 12.65 -0.15 989 

 


